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1588
[63]
Min

 
2032
(80)
Max

1391 First pin position
[55]

 
Additionnal Extension Positions

1467(58)-1587(62)-1714(67)-1835(72)

152
[6]

285
[11]

MODEL NAME IN-2337
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2337

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Perche de levage 4' à 7'
DESCRIPTION3 Pour Antichute et récupération

DRAWN_BY P.PETIT
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY M.PARKER
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 2013.255
VOLUME_L 3.142
VOLUME_P3 191.699
WEIGHT 0.055
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 21.000
Poids en Kg 9.525

P:
\P

TC
_S

TD
S\

FO
RM

AT
S\

IN
N_

FO
RM

AT
_B

.F
RM

IN
-2

33
7.

A
S

S
E

M
NO

M
 E

T 
TY

PE
 D

U 
FI

CH
IE

R 
M

O
DE

LE
:

D
A

23
37

-0
1_

A
N

G
 .d

rw
NO

M
 D

U 
FI

CH
IE

R 
DE

SS
IN

:
C

E
C

I E
S

T 
U

N
 D

E
S

S
IN

 P
ro

/E
N

G
IN

E
E

R

Product number: IN-2337

IN-23371 / 4AluminumSafety Yellow
PROJECT:SHEET(S):MATERIAL:COLOR: 

1219-1829mm  (48-72'')

WEIGHT:
 
21 Lb
 
10 Kg

Pole hoist

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

©©22/03/2013

PAT. NO.:
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90.0° 120.0°

1094
[43]

 
1092
(43)

 
991

(39)
 

889
(35)

759
[30]

1211
[48]
Min

 
1594
(63)
Max

1166
[46]

1397
[55]
Min

 
1829
(72)
Max

1954
[77]
Max

 
1651
(65)
Min

MODEL NAME IN-2337
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2337

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Perche de levage 4' à 7'
DESCRIPTION3 Pour Antichute et récupération

DRAWN_BY P.PETIT
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY M.PARKER
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 2013.255
VOLUME_L 3.142
VOLUME_P3 191.699
WEIGHT 0.055
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 21.000
Poids en Kg 9.525
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Product number: IN-2337

IN-23372 / 4AluminumSafety Yellow
PROJECT:SHEET(S):MATERIAL:COLOR: 

1219-1829mm  (48-72'')

WEIGHT:
 
21 Lb
 
10 Kg

Pole hoist

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

©©22/03/2013

PAT. NO.:

IN-2127
or

IN-2256
or

IN-2274
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Product number:Numéro du produit: IN-2337snc,; ICAJIO:IS 

Th , s tou ,pme nl i s cons i de r ed os port o f o pet$Onot foll orr cst sys t em !Pr AS l 
wi ho moximum wo r k i ng copoclly of 164 Kg (360 lb) . 

I f i s only lo be used in conJunclion with o persono l fol l or resl system 
I hot I ,mat s t he mox imum orres l force ( MllrJ. 

Mox ,mum Working Copoc ily (\(ossl : 164 lg (360 l b) . 
t.4 ox,mum design copoc lly · 16,01 4 II (3,600 lbll . 

$TAIIOAAOS 

Meets lhe fo l l owi ng s·ondords . 
OSHA Pe,sono l lo l l or,esf sys tem: 1910 .66 App C 
ANSI Sofety rc qu,remen ls for persono l foll orresf syslei:'1, 
Subsys l ems ond components 2359. I • 2007 
CAN /CSA fo l l or r este , s, vert ,col l1fel 1nes. ond rolls Z259 . 2. 1·98 
CE EN 795· 20 12 Type A 

l TC RIAl A\) C01STRI/Cf10X 

Extension ond guide l ubes · Al uminum 6061 · 16 
Suspe nsion hoo~ : 304 Sto ,nl ess St ee l 
Hordworc · Z,nc p lot ed ste e l 
Gui de lube sl i ders , pul ley ond ro l l er: Block Acelol 
rin i sh : Ye llo• secu r ity powder point with melol pro l ec t,on 
Weld ing cert, ficot ,on: CSA W4 7,2M 

CS IRICTIONS 

bosc. 

This producl i s to be used only walh produc t s opprovcd 
Pub lic Ul i l1fy Products Inc .. such os : 
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111 · 212 7 / IN-2256 / IN·227 .! AdJus l oble T·8or . 

IMPORTANT : 

012/0)/2013 0 
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MODEL NAME IN-2337
MODEL TYPE ASSEM
CUSTOMER
PROJECT IN-2337

DESCRIPTION1
DESCRIPTION2 Perche de levage 4' à 7'
DESCRIPTION3 Pour Antichute et récupération

DRAWN_BY P.PETIT
DRAWN_DATE
CHECKED_BY
CHECKED_DATE
APPROVED_BY
APPROVED_DATE

REVISION
REVISION_DESC1
REVISION_DESC2
REVISION_DATE
REVISION_BY
REVISION_APP_BY

GROUPE 1.000
MATERIAL
MATERIAL_RCOST 0.000
MATERIAL_UOM

DENSITY
SURFACE 1966.478
VOLUME_L 3.144
VOLUME_P3 191.811
WEIGHT 0.055
LENGTH 0.000

COST_TOTAL 0.000
COST_MATERIAL 0.000
COST_LABOUR 0.000

PAINT OUI
PAINT_THICK 0.006
PAINT_VOLUME 0.000

SUPPLIER1
SUPPLIER1_PNO
SUPPLIER2
SUPPLIER2_PNO

Couleur
Poids en Lbs 21.000
Poids en Kg 9.525
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Product number: IN-2337

IN-23374 / 4AluminumSafety Yellow
PROJECT:SHEET(S):MATERIAL:COLOR: 

WEIGHT:
 
21 Lb
 
10 Kg

IN-2337

TITLE:

© 9105-0732 QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.,
 (hereafter « INNOVA »). All rights reserved. Protected under the Copyright Act of Canada and 
international treaties and agreements regarding copyrights. Violators are subject to prosecution 

and other legal recourses for infringement. Any reproduction, adaptation or other use or disclosure 
whatsoever, in totality or in part, and in any form or by any means whatsoever, strictly forbidden 

and requires the prior written approval of INNOVA. All data is the exclusive property of 9105-0732 
QUEBEC INC. and under exclusive license to INNOVA and cannot be used nor disclosed in 

any way either without the prior written approval of INNOVA».

PRODUITS DE SERVICE PUBLICS INNOVA INC.
INNOVA PUBLIC UTILITY PRODUCTS INC.

©©22/03/2013

PAT. NO.:

MATERIALDESCRIPTIONREVCOMPONENTQTEIDX

Label Instruction EnglishREV ES2337-00211

Label Instruction FrenchREV ES2337-00112

Security Label  Type AREV CS2337-00313

Universal Label  " 1 person max "RevDS2197-00614

XTIRPA LabelDS2001-00325

A2337-05
1X

P2337-003
1X

A2337-06
1X

A2337-07
1X

A2338-06   
2x

A2002-21  
1X

3
1

5
2

4
1

1
1

2
1
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